PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4400 Silicon Drive  /  Durham, NC 27703 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2021 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree® and the Cree logo are registered trademarks, and the
Cree LED logo is a trademark, of Cree, Inc.
CLD-CT1491
REV 5 1
CLR6A-TKW: PLCC8 4 in 1 SMD LED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CLD-CT1491
REV 5 9
ORDER CODE TABLE
Chromaticity
Kit Number Color
Luminous Intensity (lm) Dominant Wavelength (nm)
Package
Kit CCT Min. Max. Color
Bin Min.(nm) Color
Bin
Max.
(nm)
52 5700K CLR6A-TKW-SD0F0A0E0BB7C3C523
Red Any 1 Intensity bin from
D0(6.3) - F1(12.3) RB 619 RB 624 Reel
Green Any 1 Intensity bin from
F0(10.7) - G0(18.1) Any 1 hue bin from G7(520)-G9(535) Reel
Blue Any 1 Intensity bin from
A0(2.9) - B0(4.8) Any 1 hue bin from B3(460)-B5(475) Reel
White Any 1 Intensity bin from
E0(8.2) - G0(18.1) 1C,1D,1T,1U,2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U Reel
P2 5700K CLR6A-TKW-SD0F0A0E0BB7C3CP23
Red Any 1 Intensity bin from
D0(6.3) - F1(12.3) RB 619 RB 624 Reel
Green Any 1 Intensity bin from
F0(10.7) - G0(18.1) Any 1 hue bin from G7(520)-G9(535) Reel
Blue Any 1 Intensity bin from
A0(2.9) - B0(4.8) Any 1 hue bin from B3(460)-B5(475) Reel
White Any 1 Intensity bin from
E0(8.2) - G0(18.1) 2A,2B,2C,2D,2R,2S,2T,2U Reel
P3 5000K CLR6A-TKW-SD0F0A0E0BB7C3CP33
Red Any 1 Intensity bin from
D0(6.3) - F1(12.3) RB 619 RB 624 Reel
Green Any 1 Intensity bin from
F0(10.7) - G0(18.1) Any 1 hue bin from G7(520)-G9(535) Reel
Blue Any 1 Intensity bin from
A0(2.9) - B0(4.8) Any 1 hue bin from B3(460)-B5(475) Reel
White Any 1 Intensity bin from
E0(8.2) - G0(18.1) 3A,3B,3C,3D,3R,3S,3T,3U Reel
E5 4000K CLR6A-TKW-SD0F0A0E0BB7C3CE53
Red Any 1 Intensity bin from
D0(6.3) - F1(12.3) RB 619 RB 624 Reel
Green Any 1 Intensity bin from
F0(10.7) - G0(18.1) Any 1 hue bin from G7(520)-G9(535) Reel
Blue Any 1 Intensity bin from
A0(2.9) - B0(4.8) Any 1 hue bin from B3(460)-B5(475) Reel
White Any 1 Intensity bin from
E0(8.2) - G0(18.1)
5A1,5A2,5A3,5A4,5B1,5B2,5B3,5B4.
5C1,5C2,5C3,5C4,5D1,5D2,5D3,5D4 Reel
E7 3000K CLR6A-TKW-SD0F0A0E0BB7C3CE73
Red Any 1 Intensity bin from
D0(6.3) - F1(12.3) RB 619 RB 624 Reel
Green Any 1 Intensity bin from
F0(10.7) - G0(18.1) Any 1 hue bin from G7(520)-G9(535) Reel